kolejnos¢ na treningu nr 3

SZOSOMANNIA

Punkty za
Poz |Nazwisko Imie Rocznik | Kat. | Punkty| Premial| Premia2 u y.z
Premie
1|Markiewicz Adam 1973 M4 100 3 1 4
2|Drela Piotr 1966 M5 95 1 3 4

4|Gtowacki Roger 1980 M4 90 0
5|Widtak Jakub 1981 | M3 88 0
6|Delezynski Waldemar 1960 M6 86 0
7|Wieckiewicz Rafat 1977 M4 84 0

9|Myszkowski Michat 1988 M3 82 0
10|Lenarcik Jedrzej 1987 | M3 81 0
11|Wasilewski Tomasz 1974 | M4 80 0
12|Brukalski Baltazar 1980 M4 79 0
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Szlezak

Satuda

Michat

Jacek

1979

1980

65

63

14 (Sobieszek Leszek 1970 | M5 77 0
15(Godlewski Mirostaw 1975 M4 76 0
16|Kazimierczak Marek 1965 M5 75 0
17 Kwiecien Robert 1982 | M3 74 0
18|Adamiak Tomasz 1974 M4 73 0
19(Krejner Grzegorz 1969 M5 72 0
20|Kuczkowski Andrzej 1958 M6 71 0
21|Zielonka Wojciech 1965 M5 70 0
22|Rychter Rafat 1976 M4 69 0
23|Sobolewski Roman 1982 | M3 68 0
24|Borowski Marek 1971 M4 67 0
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Kurt

Piotr

1964

62
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Filipek

Mariusz

1978

M4

60

32

Smyrnov

lhor

1957

59

38

Adamkiewicz

Mirostaw

1967

34|Szotynski Marek 1954 M6 57
35|Wajszczuk Roman 1957 M6 56
36|Chrzescijanski Jerzy 1971 M4 55
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Socha

Andrzejewski

Dariusz

Szymon

1965

1980
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